
    

The Auriga Academy Trust 

Meetings 2024 

  

    

 Date Start End Committee Meeting 
Mon 11 Dec 2023 18:00 20:00 The Auriga Academy Trust AAT Board Meeting (3/6) 

Wed 10 Jan 2024 18:00 20:00 The Auriga Academy Trust AAT AGM  

Wed 24 Jan 2024 14:00 15:30 Standards and Effectiveness 
Committee 

AAT Standards and 
Effectiveness Committee (2/4) 

Tue 27 Feb 2024 08:00 09:30 Finance and Resources 
Committee 

AAT Finance and Resources 
Committee Meeting (3/6) 

Tue 12 Mar 2024 18:00 19:30 Audit and Risk Committee AAT Audit and Risk Committee 
Meeting (3/4) 

Tue 12 Mar 2024 11:30 13:00 Standards and Effectiveness 
Committee 

AAT Standards and 
Effectiveness Committee (3/4) 

Wed 27 Mar 2024 18:00 20:00 The Auriga Academy Trust AAT Board Meeting (4/6) 

Tue 23 Apr 2024 08:00 09:30 Finance and Resources 
Committee 

AAT Finance and Resources 
Committee Meeting (4/6) 

Wed 8 May 2024 18:00 20:00 The Auriga Academy Trust AAT Board Meeting (5/6) 

Tue 21 May 2024 08:00 09:30 Finance and Resources 
Committee 

AAT Finance and Resources 
Committee Meeting (5/6) 

Tue 25 Jun 2024 08:00 09:30 Finance and Resources 
Committee 

AAT Finance and Resources 
Committee Meeting (6/6) 

Wed 26 Jun 2024 11:30 13:00 Standards and Effectiveness 
Committee 

AAT Standards and 
Effectiveness Committee (4/4) 

Wed 26 Jun 2024 18:00 19:30 Audit and Risk Committee AAT Audit and Risk Committee 
Meeting (4/4) 

Wed 3 Jul 2024 13:00 14:00 The Auriga Academy Trust AAT Strategy Day and Board 
Meeting (6/6) 

 

 

    

 


